Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.93
2:55.57
2:57.86
2:59.33
2:59.60
3:00.62
3:01.12
3:01.27
3:01.88
3:03.64
3:04.25
3:04.35
3:07.59
3:08.34
3:09.04
3:09.71
3:14.73
3:15.74
3:18.01
3:19.40
3:30.19
3:34.81
3:35.31
3:36.61
3:53.08

3:55.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
450
433
422
420
413
410
409
405
393
389
388
369
364
360
356
330
324
313
307
262
245
244
239
192
186

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

I I T I T m I

I I I T

Date

29/01/12
29/04/12
27/01/113
07/07/12
04/12/11
20/10/13
26/01/14
20/10/12
09/02/14
27/04/13
17/04/11
02/07/11
29/10/11
23/10/11
18/11/12
16/07/11
17/07/10
30/10/10
25/04/10
03/07/10
31/10/09
04/07/09
15/02/09
26/04/09
02/02/08
11/05/08

Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford Spectacular

City of Salford Gala

Satellite Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

Potential Olympians Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale

Bolton & Manchester AG Ch

City of Derby Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Salford
Chesterfield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Urmston
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Stafford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Macclesfield
Salford
Broughton
Salford
Manchester
Derby
Manchester

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.88
3:01.12
3:00.62
3:03.64
2:57.86
3:09.04
3:01.27
2:59.33
2:55.57
2:54.93
2:59.60
3:07.59
3:08.34
3:09.71
3:04.35
3:04.25
3:15.74
3:14.73
3:19.40
3:18.01
3:30.19
3:34.81
3:36.61
3:35.31
3:55.55
3:53.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
410
413
393
433
360
409
422
450
455
420
369
364
356
388
389
324
330
307
313
262
245
239
244
186
192

Round

r r r T T I I IT I T I T

I

I T I T

I T T I

Date

09/02/14
26/01/14
20/10/13
27/04/13
27/01/113
18/11/12
20/10/12
07/07/12
29/04/12
29/01/12
04/12/11
29/10/11
23/10/11
16/07/11
02/07/11
17/04/11
30/10/10
17/07/10
03/07/10
25/04/10
31/10/09
04/07/09
26/04/09
15/02/09
11/05/08
02/02/08

Meet

Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Salford Gala

Salford Spectacular

Aquabears of Rochdale

Satellite Open Meet

Potential Olympians Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale

City of Derby Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester AG Ch

Satellite Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Venue

Urmston
Manchester
Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Macclesfield
Manchester
Chesterfield
Salford
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Macclesfield
Salford
Salford
Salford
Macclesfield
Broughton
Salford
Derby
Manchester
Macclesfield

Manchester

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

SwimTrafford 4
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



