## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve				
2:54.93	455	Н	29/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3				
2:55.57	450	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2				
2:57.86	433	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3				
2:59.33	422	Н	07/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
2:59.60	420	Н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	SwimTrafford	3				
3:00.62	413	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3				
3:01.12	410	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3				
3:01.27	409	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3				
3:01.88	405	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	SwimTrafford	4				
3:03.64	393	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2				
3:04.25	389	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2				
3:04.35	388	F	02/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
3:07.59	369	Н	29/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2				
3:08.34	364	F	23/10/11	Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	SwimTrafford	2				
3:09.04	360	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2				
3:09.71	356	Н	16/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
3:14.73	330	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
3:15.74	324	Н	30/10/10	City of Salford Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2				
3:18.01	313	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2				
3:19.40	307	F	03/07/10	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
3:30.19	262	Н	31/10/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	SwimTrafford	2				
3:34.81	245		04/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3				
3:35.31	244	Н	15/02/09	Bolton & Manchester AG Ch	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2				
3:36.61	239	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	SwimTrafford	2				
3:53.08	192	Н	02/02/08	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2				
3:55.55	186	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2				

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.88	405	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	SwimTrafford	4
3:01.12	410	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
3:00.62	413	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
3:03.64	393	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
2:57.86	433	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
3:09.04	360	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2
3:01.27	409	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:59.33	422	Н	07/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:55.57	450	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
2:54.93	455	Н	29/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:59.60	420	Н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	SwimTrafford	3
3:07.59	369	Н	29/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2
3:08.34	364	F	23/10/11	Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	SwimTrafford	2
3:09.71	356	Н	16/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:04.35	388	F	02/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:04.25	389	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
3:15.74	324	Н	30/10/10	City of Salford Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2
3:14.73	330	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:19.40	307	F	03/07/10	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:18.01	313	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
3:30.19	262	Н	31/10/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	SwimTrafford	2
3:34.81	245		04/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:36.61	239	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	SwimTrafford	2
3:35.31	244	Н	15/02/09	Bolton & Manchester AG Ch	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2
3:55.55	186	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
3:53.08	192	Н	02/02/08	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS